
 
Malawi 2029 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2029 Monday New Year’s Day 

January 15, 2029 Monday John Chilembwe Day 

February 14, 2029 Wednesday Eid al Fitri 

March 3, 2029 Saturday Martyrs’ Day 

March 5, 2029 Monday Martyrs’ Day 

March 30, 2029 Friday Good Friday 

April 1, 2029 Sunday Easter Sunday 

April 2, 2029 Monday Easter Monday 

May 1, 2029 Tuesday Labour Day 

May 14, 2029 Monday Kamuzu Day 

July 6, 2029 Friday Independence Day 

October 15, 2029 Monday Mother’s Day 

December 25, 2029 Tuesday Christmas Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


